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MARICOPA

BENTON

CARROLL

WASHINGTON

NEW LONDON

WINDHAM

KENT

SUSSEX

APPLING

BURKE

HALL

JEFFERSON

MORGAN

OGLETHORPE

PUTNAM

JEROME

BOONE
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DE KALB
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KANE
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STEPHENSON

WASHINGTON

WHITESIDE

WINNEBAGO

ADAMS

ALLEN

CASS

DAVIESS

DECATUR

DE KALB

DUBOIS

ELKHART

FULTON

GRANT
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HENDRICKS

HENRY

HUNTINGTON

JACKSON

JAY

JOHNSON

KOSCIUSKO

LAGRANGE

LA PORTE

MARSHALL

MIAMI
NOBLE

PARKE

PULASKI

RIPLEY

RUSH

ST. JOSEPH

SPENCER

STEUBEN

WABASH

WAYNE

WELLS

WHITLEY

ALLAMAKEE

BENTON

BREMER

BUCHANAN

CEDAR

CHICKASAW

CLAYTON

CLINTON

DAVIS

DELAWARE

DUBUqUE
FAYEfiE

FLOYD

GRUNDY

HENRY

HOWARD
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IOWA

JACKSON

JASPER

JOHNSON

JONES

LINN

LYON

MITCHELL

PLYMOUTH

SCOTT

SIOUX

VAN BUREN

WASHINGTON

WINNESHIEK

WORTH

HAMILTON

MARION

RENO

SEDGWICK

ADAIR

ALLEN

BARREN

CHRISTIAN

GRAVES

GRAYSON

GREEN

HARDIN

HART

LARUE

MARION

METCALFE

MONROE

RUSSELL

SIMPSON

TAYLOR

TODD

WARREN

TANGIPAHOA

WASHINGTON

ANDROSCOGGIN



Tqble 7q

Counties with Three or More Pøying Handlers
December 2008

St¿te., , Coúnfy . ,.,,-lState County

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

24
24
24

24

24
24
24
24
24

24
25

25

25

25

26
26
26
26

26

26

26

26
26

26

26

26

26
26

26

26

5

7

LI
13

15

19

2t
23

25

27

5

tl
t3
15

2L
23

25

29

35
43
3

tt
15

27

7

5

7

tt
15

23

25
35

37

4t
5L
55

57

59

63

65

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

MD

MD
MD
MD

MD
MD
MD
MD

MD
MD
MA
MA

MA
MA
MI
MI

CUMBERLAND

FRANKLIN

KENNEBEC

KNOX

LINCOLN

PENOBSCOT

PISCATAQUIS

SAGADAHOC

SOMERSET

WALDO

BALTIMORE

CAROLINE

CARROLL

CEC¡L

FREDERICK

GARRETT

HARFORD

KENT
qUEEN ANNE'S

WASHINGTON

BERKSHIRE

FRANKLIN

HAMPSHIRE

WORCESTER

ALCONA

ALLEGAN

MI ALPENA

MI
MI
MI

MI
MI
M1

MI
MI

MI
MI
M1

MI
MI

4of16

ARENAC

BARRY

BRANCH

CALHOUN

CLARE

CLINTON

DELTA

GLADWIN

GRAND TRAVERSE

GRATIOT

HILLSDALE

HURON

INGHAM
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IONIA

rosco
ISABELLA

JACKSON

KALAMAZOO

KENT

LAPEER

LENAWEE

MACOMB

MASON

MECOSTA

MENOMINEE

MISSAUKEE

MONTCALM

MONTMORENCY

MUSKEGON

NEWAYGO

OGEMAW

OSCEOLA

oscoDA
OTTAWA

PRESQUE ISLE

SAGINAW

ST. CLAIR

ST. JOSEPH

SANILAC

SHIAWASSEE

TUSCOLA

VAN BUREN

WEXFORD

BECKER

BENTON

BROWN

CARVER

CASS

CHIPPEWA

CHISAGO

CROW WING

DAKOTA

DODGE
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DOUGLAS

FARIBAULT

FILLMORE

FREEBORN

GOODHUE

GRANT

HENNEPIN

HOUSTON

HUBBARD

ISANTI

KANABEC

KANDIYOHI

LE SUEUR

LINCOLN

LYON

MCLEOD

MARSHALL

MARTIN

MEEKER

MILLE LACS

MORRISON

MOWER

MURRAY

NICOLLET

NORMAN

OLMSTED

OTTER TAIL

PENNINGTON

PINE

PIPESTONE

POLK

POPE

RENVILLE

RICE

ROCK

ROSEAU

SCOTT

SHERBURNE

SIBLEY

STEARNS
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STEELE

STEVENS

SWIFT

TODD

WABASHA

WADENA

WASECA

WASHINGTON

WATONWAN

WINONA
WRIGHT

YELLOW MEDICINE

LINCOLN

BARRY

BENTON

CAPE GIRARDEAU

CHRISTIAN

DALLAS

DOUGLAS

FRANKLIN

GREENE

HOWELL

JASPER

LACLEDE

LAWRENCE

MCDONALD

MORGAN

NEWTON

OZARK

PERRY

POLK

STONE

TEXAS

VERNON

WEBSÏER

WRIGHT

ANTELOPE

CEDAR

HOLT

KNOX
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MADISON

BELKNAP

CHESHIRE

coos
GRAFTON

MERRIMACK

GLOUCESTER

HUNTERDON

SALEM

SUSSEX

WARREN

CURRY

ROOSEVELT

ALBANY

ALLEGANY

BROOME

CATTARAUGUS

CAYUGA

CHAUTAUQUA

CHEMUNG

CHENANGO

CLINTON

COLUMBIA

CORTLAND

DELAWARE

DUTCHESS

ERIE

FRANKLIN

FULTON

GENESEE

GREENE

HERKIMER

JEFFERSON

LEWIS

LIVlNGSTON

MADISON

MONROE

MONTGOMERY

ONEIDA

ONONDAGA
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Countíes wÍth Three or More Payìng Hqndlers
December 2008

State County State County
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ONTARIO

ORANGE

ORLEANS

OSWEGO

OTSEGO

RENSSELAER

ST. LAWRENCE

SARATOGA

SCHENECTADY

SCHOHARIE

SCHUYLER

SENECA

STEUBEN

SULLIVAN

TIOGA

TOMPKINS

WASHINGTON

WAYNE

WYOMING
YATES

ALAMANCE

ALEXANDER

ALLEGHANY

CLEVELAND

DAVIE

GRANVILLE

GUILFORD

HENDERSON

IREDELL

RANDOLPH

ROWAN

SURRY

YADKIN

ADAMS
ASHLAND

ATHENS

AUGLAIZE

BELMONT

BROWN

CARROLL
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COLUMBIANA
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CRAWFORD

DARKE

DEFIANCE

DELAWARE

FAIRF¡ELD

FULTON

HARDIN

HARRISON

HIGHLAND

HOLMES

HURON

KNOX

LICKING

LORAIN

MADISON

MAHONING
MEDINA

MEIGS

MERCER

MONROE

MORGAN

MUSKINGUM

PAULDING

PICKAWAY

PIKE

PORTAGE

PREBLE

PUTNAM

RICHLAND

ROSS

SENECA

SHELBY

STARK

TUSCARAWAS

VAN WERT

WASHINGTON

WAYNE
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WILLIAMS

WYANDOT

ADAIR

CRAIG

DELAWARE

LINCOLN

MAYES

MUSKOGEE

ROGERS

TILLMAN

LINN

MARION

POLK

WASHINGTON

ADAMS

ALLEGHENY

ARMSTRONG

BEAVER

BEDFORD

BERKS

BLAIR

BRADFORD

BUCKS

BUTLER

CAMBRIA

CENTRE

CHESTER

CLARION

CLEARFIELD

CLINTON

COLUMBIA

CRAWFORD

CUMBERLAND

DAUPHIN

ERIE

FAYETTE

FRANKLIN

FULTON

GREENE

HUNTINGDON
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INDIANA

JEFFERSON

JUNIATA

LACKAWANNA

LANCASTER

LAWRENCE

LEBANON

LEHIGH

LUZERNE

LYCOMING

MCKEAN

MERCER

MIFFLIN

MONTGOMERY

MONTOUR

NORTHAMPTON

NORTHUMBERLAND

PERRY

POTTER

SCHUYLKILL

SNYDER

SOMERSET

SULLIVAN

SUSQUEHANNA

TIOGA

UNION

VENANGO

WASHINGTON

WAYNE

WESTMORELAND

WYOMING

YORK

ANDERSON

ORANGEBURG

CHARLES MIX

CODINGTON

DAVISON

DOUGLAS

HANSON

MCCOOK



State County State :. . Couiity

Tqble 7a

CountÍes wÎth Three or More PøyÍng Høndlers
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MINNEHAHA

MOODY

ROBERTS

TURNER

UNION

YANKTON

BEDFORD

BRADLEY

CANNON

COCKE

COFFEE

CUMBERLAND

FRANKLIN

GILES

GREENE

HENRY

JEFFERSON

LAWRENCE

LINCOLN

LOUDON

MARSHALL

MAURY

MONROE

PUTNAM

ROBERTSON

RUTHERFORD

SUMNER

WARREN

WASHINGTON

WHITE

WILLIAMSON

BAILEY

CASTRO

COMANCHE

DEAF SMITH

ERATH

HALE

HAMILTON'

tAMB
PARMER
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67

69

77

tzt
L43

L63
L65

L73
t9L
197

660
tt
33

4L

77

3

3s
37

53

77

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

WA
WA

WA
WA
WV

WV

WV
WV
WV

L4ofß

ADD¡SON

BENNINGTON

CALEDONIA

CHITTENDEN

ESSEX

FRANKLIN

LAMOILLE

ORANGE

ORLEANS
.RUTLAND

WASHINGTON

WINDHAM
WINDSOR

APPOMATTOX

AUGUSTA

BEDFORD

CARROLL

CLARKE

CULPEPER

FLOYD

FRANKLIN

FREDERICK

GRAYSON

MONTGOMERY

PITTSYLVANIA

ROCKBRIDGE

ROCKINGHAM

SMYTH

WASHINGTON

WYTHE

HARRISONBURG CITY

CLARK

KING

LEWIS

YAKIMA

BERKELEY

JACKSON

JEFFERSON

MASON

PRESTON
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Tqble 7a

CountÍes with Three or More PayÍng Handlers
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55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

55

55
55
55
55

55
55

55
55
55

55

55
55
55

55
55

55

55
55
55

55

55
55
55
55
55
55

55
55

55
55

1,

3

5

7

9

TL

13

15

t7
19

2t
23

25

27

29

31

33

35

39

4t
43

45
47
49
53

55

57

59

6L

63

65

67

69

7t
73

75
77
81

83

87

WI
WI
WI

WI
WI
WI
WI
WI
WI

WI
WI
WI
WI

WI

WI
WI

W1

WI
WI
WI
WI

WI
WI
WI
WI

WI
WI
WI
WI
WI

WI
wl
WI
WI
WI
WI

WI
WI

WI

WI
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ADAMS

ASHLAND

BARRON

BAYFIELD

BROWN

BUFFALO

BURNETT

CALUMET

CHIPPEWA

CLARK

COLUMB¡A

CRAWFORD

DANE

DODGE

DOOR

DOUGLAS

DUNN

EAU CLAIRE

FOND DU LAC

FOREST

GRANT

GREEN

GREEN LAKE

¡OWA

JACKSON

JEFFERSON

JUNEAU

KENOSHA

KEWAUNEE

LA CROSSE

LAFAYETTE

LANGLADE
.LINCOLN

MANITOWOC
MARATHON

MARINETTE

MARQUETTE

MONROE

ocoNTo
OUTAGAMlE



Table 7a

Countíes with Three or More Poying Hqndlers
December 2008

State: County

89
91
93
95
97
99
101
103

105

LO7

109

ttL
113
115
tL7
LLg
Lzl
L23
t27
L29
L31
133
135

L37
139
t+t

trãp.rø nt;- 
- 

:

Market Ad m inistrator's Office
Minneapolis, Minnesotâ 

,

November 2009

WI
WI
WI

WI
WI
W¡

WI
WI
WI

WI

WI

WI
w¡
WI
WI

WI
WI
W¡

WI
WI
WI

WI
WI

WI
WI
WI

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

OZAUKEE'

PEP¡N

PIERCE

POLK

PORTAGE

PRICE

RACINE

RICHLAND

ROCK

RUSK

sT. cRorx
SAUK

SAWYER

SHAWANO

SHEBOYGAN

TAYLOR

TREMPEALEAU

VERNON

WALWORTH

WASHBURN

WASHINGTON
'WAUKESHA

WAUPACA

WAUSHARA

WINNEBAGO

WOOD
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